
S.no. Name Designation Email -id Phone No. Place of Posting

1 Gurbaz Sandhu Deputy Director gurbaz.sandhu@gov.in 9910004946 RMCC Mumbai

2 A.S. Bhave Superintendent arun.bhave@icegate.gov.in 9987022142 RMCC Mumbai

3 Alok Kumar Joint Director Alok1.Kumar@icegate.gov.in 9930540790 RMCC Mumbai

4 Jomy Jacob Deputy Director jomy.jacob@icegate.gov.in 9920474815 RMCC Mumbai

5 Rajeev Maheshwari Assistant Director rajeev4maheshwari@gmail.com 7582043906 RMCC Mumbai

6 Param Avtar Singh Gill Deputy Commissioner psgillirs@gmail.com 9356956668 Amritsar

7 Akshat Jain Assistant Commissioner akshat.jain@gov.in 7985218014 Amritsar

8 Satpal Singh Superintendent satpal1.singh@icegate.gov.in 9464801604 Ludhiana

9 Parmod Kumar Superintendent parmod863@gmail.com 9878624061 Ludhiana

10 Mukesh Kataria Deputy Commissioner kataria2110@gmail.com 9649490990 Jaipur

11 Hoshyar Singh Assistant Commissioner hoshiyar.singh@gov.in 9414737194 Jaipur

12 K.K. Meena Superintendent kmeena65@gmail.com 9001311578 Jaipur

13 Satish kumar Superintendent cusprevnd@gmail.com 9990025901 Delhi

14 Sanjeev Kumar Superintendent sanjeevcus@gmail.com 9810023685 Delhi

15 Ashish Mittal Superintendent ashishmittal1612@gmail.com 9582147859 Delhi

16 S P S Hooda Assistant Commissioner hoods1387@yahoo.co.in 9892078505 Customs Mumbai-I

17 Tagdi Manjunath Deputy Commissioner manjusugun@gmail.com 7507737776 Customs Noida 

18

Virender Kumar 

Choudhary Commissioner virenderchoudhary@gmail.com 99999013459 CGST & Excise, Surat

19 Dr Deepak Saini Assistant Commissioner deepaksaini13inqalab@gmail.com 9953102837 Customs Indore

20  A.Govindaraj Deputy Commissioner govindirs@gmail.com 9952028018 CGST Chennai

21 Ms. N Harita Deputy Commissioner rharita.4@gmail.com 9866056841 GST Hyderabad

22 Ms. Nibedita Sendasgupta Superintendent n.sendasgupta@nic.in 9830067535

Kolkata-North 

Commissionerate

23 Chanchal Kumar Tiwari Deputy Commissioner chanchal1900@gmail.com 8707607526 Lucknow Customs

24 Hemant Kumar Assistant Commissioner hemant.rohilla@gov.in 9818650494 Delhi Customs

25 Ravi Mahajan Assistant Commissioner ravi.mahajan@live.com 9999084646 Delhi Customs

26 V.K. Jain Assistant Commissioner kulumanali007@gmail.com 9891412960 Delhi Customs

27 A.K. Dwidevi Deputy Commissioner drgandhi97@gmail.com 8860073734 Delhi Customs

28 Arathi A. Nair Assistant Commissioner acharu18@gmail.com 9999045539 Delhi Customs

29 Rex Hungyo Assistant Commissioner rexhungyo@gmail.com 7005673698 Delhi Customs

30 Shravan Kumar Superintendent skrcx14@gmail.com 9891847264 Delhi Customs

31 Ms. Bullo Mamu Assistant Commissioner bullomamu@gmail.com 8826608606 Delhi Customs

Confirmed Nominations for the Advance Licensing and Enforcement Exchange Training Program 

to  be conducted from 29 Oct-02 Nov, 2018
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32 Ms. Jyoti Virdi Assistant Commissioner virdijyoti@gmail.com 9953892097 Delhi Customs

33 Ashok Tolani Assistant Commissioner ashok.tolani4@gmail.com 9829047202 Delhi Customs

34 S. Hansdah Assistant Commissioner 9920917333 Delhi Customs

35 Vineeta Sinha Deputy Commissioner vineetasinha.irs@gmail.com 9920376310 CGST Mumbai

36 Durgesh Tiwari Deputy Commissioner durgeshirs@gmail.com 9424921784 Customs Mumbai-III

37 Minu Shukla Pathak Deputy Director ddnacen@gmail.com 9311647116 NACIN, Faridabad

38 Madhur D Singh Deputy Director madhur.singh@gov.in 989902007 DRI Surat

39 D Parthasarathy  Bhaskar Deputy Director parha.bhaskar@gov.in 9985713222 DRI Bangalore

40 S. Sathianarayanan Deputy Director s.sathian@gov.in 9443325892 DRI Chennai 

41 G. Satish Kumar Deputy Director satishb.g@nic.in 9597760777 DRI Coimbatore

42 AVT Bharathi Dhasan Joint Director bharati.irs@nic.in 9841648385 DRI Cochin

43 K T Parasshar Deputy Director k.parasshar@gov.in 9437568644 DRI Hyderabad

44 Nitin Agrawal Deputy Director nitin.agrawal1988@gov.in 9437568644 DRI Indore

45 Narendra Kumar Yadav Deputy Director narendra.irs@gov.in 9885444433 DRI Noida

46 Vandana Deputy Director vandana20@gov.in 8087607135 DRI Mumbai

47 Nilesh Rai Deputy Director nilesh.rai@nic.in 8754019042 DRI Delhi

48 Daniel Vincent L.Stone Assistant Director dstone07@gmail.com 8860286567 DRI Shillong

49 Piyush Sharma Assistant Director piyushsharma.irs@gov.in 9971885573 DRI Hqrs

50 Manu Panwar Assistant Director manu.panwar@gov.in 9958158558 DRI Hqrs
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